

VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW

PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

2350 S. 25th Avenue, Broadview

$(LIVESTREAM\ INFORMATION\ AT\ THE\ BOTTOM\ OF\ THE\ PAGE)\\ AGENDA$

March 29, 2022 7:00pm

I.	CALL TO ORDER	
	ROLL CALL	TIME:
	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	
	MOMENT OF SILENCE OR REFLEC	CTION
II.	PUBLIC COMMENT (Please limit to 3 minutes)	
III.	NEW BUSINESS:	
A.	. AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE ABATEMENT OF THE 2021 TAX LEVY FOR THE GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, SERIES 2003A, OF THE VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
В.	AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE ABATEMENT OF THE 2021 TAX LEVY FOR THE GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, SERIES 2015A, OF THE VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
C.	. AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE ABATEMENT OF THE 2021 TAX LEVY FOR THE GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, SERIES 2018, OF THE VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
IV.	VILLAGE CLERK	Kevin Mcgrier
VII.	VILLAGE PRESIDENT	Katrina Thompson
VIII.	ADJOURNMENT	TIME:

Page | 1

